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M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL  

CENTRAL LIBRARY  

Cost of Books 

BOOKS PURCHASED DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR 201 8-2019 

Account Head : Non-Plan -  68 Cost of Books : Amount : Rs.1,80,000/-  

(Rupees One Lakh Eighty Thousand only) 

S. 

No 
Department Amount 

No. of 

Books 

 

Accession 

Numbers 

Date of 

Entry 

Vendor 

Name 

Bill No. 

and Date 

Vol. No 

& Folio 

No(s). 

01 Central Library Rs.10,000 46 
41506 - 

41551 
24.09.2018 

Ayyanar 

book Store 

(ABS) 

67 ; 

30/8/2018 XIII ; 

122-125 

02 Zoology 
Rs.6000 

17 
41552 - 

41568 
27.09.2018 

ABC 26&27, 

11/9/2018 
126-127 

03 Tamil 
Rs.10,000 

75 
41569 - 

41644 
27.09.2018 

NCBH 204 ; 

31/8/2018 
128-133 

04 Tamil 
Rs.5000 

10 
41645 - 

41654 
23.10.2018 

NCBH 224; 

11/9/2018 134 

05 Commerce 
Rs.2500 

17 
41655 - 

41671 
24.10.2018 

ABS 94; 

24/10/2018 
135-136 

06 Commerce 
Rs.5000 

24 
41672 - 

41695 
24.10.2018 

ABS 95; 

20/10/2018 
136-138 

07 Mathematics 
Rs.6000 

10 
41696 - 

41705 
27.10.2018 

Vignyan 

Book 

Distributors 

044; 

18/10/2018 139 

08 Physics 
Rs.4000 

12 
41706 - 

41717 
30.10.2018 

ABC 45&46; 

29/10/2018 
140-141 

09 History 
Rs.10,000 

07 
41718 - 

41724 
19.12.2018 

ABC 50; 

12/12/2018 
141-142 

10 History 
Rs.5000 

07 
41725 - 

41731 
19.12.2018 

ABC 54 ; 

12/12/2018 
142-143 

11 Geography 
Rs.10,000 

29 
41732 - 

41760 
19.12.2018 

ABC 57; 

17/12/2018 
143-144 

12 Geography 
Rs.5000 

23 
41761 - 

41783 
19.12.2018 

ABC 58; 

17/12/2018 
145-146 

13 
Plant 

Biotechnology 

Rs.2000 
06 

41784 - 

41789 
22.12.2018 

ABC 61; 

19/12/2018 147 

14 
Plant 

Biotechnology 

Rs.4000 
11 

41790 - 

41800 
22.12.2018 

ABC 62 ; 

19/12/2018 148-149 

15 Economics 
Rs.10,000 

20 
41801 - 

41820 
27.12.2018 

ABC 56; 

14/12/2018 

IV. 01-

03 

16 
Business 

Administration 

Rs.5000 
12 41821 -41832 28.12.2018 

ABC 63; 

21/12/2018 03-04 

 

 



 

 

S. 

No 
Department Amount 

No. of 

Books 

 

Accession 

Numbers 

Date of 

Entry 

Vendor 

Name 

Bill No. 

and Date 

Vol. No 

& Folio 

No(s). 

17 Economics 
Rs.5000 

27 41833 - 41859 14.12.2018 
ABS 117; 

14/12/2018 
05-07 

18 English 
Rs.10,000 

10 41860 - 41869 08.01.2019 
ABC 59; 

17/12/2018 
08-09 

19 English 
Rs.5000 

07 41870 - 41876 08.01.2019 
ABC 60; 

17/12/2018 
09-10 

20 Physics 
Rs.2000 

06 41877 - 41882 10.01.2019 
ABC 64; 

3/1/2019 
10 

21 Mathematics 
Rs.3500 

09 41883 - 41891 11.01.2019 
NCBH 355; 

28/9/2018 
11 

22 
Computer 

Science 

Rs.977 
02 41892 - 41893 21.01.2019 

NCBH 386; 

24/10/2018 
12 

23 Chemistry 
Rs.2740 

04 41894 - 41897 31.01.2019 
NCBH 277; 

25/10/2018 
12 

24 Chemistry 
Rs.6260 

12 41898 - 41909 31.01.2019 
ABC 74; 

22/1/2019 
13-14 

25 
Computer 

Science 

Rs.14,023 
30 41910 - 41939 01.02.2019 

ABS 5; 

9/1/2019 
14-16 

26 History 
Rs.3000 

05 41940 - 41944 20.02.2019 
ABC 76; 

14/2/2019 
16-17 

27 Statistics 
Rs.1000 

04 41945 - 41948 22.02.2019 
ABS 126 ; 

21/2/2019 
17 

28 Central Library 
Rs.2000 

08 41949 - 41956 22.02.2019 
ABS 127; 

21/2/2019 
18 

29 English 
Rs.3000 

02 41957 - 41958 26.02.2019 
ABC 70; 

25/2/2019 
19 

30 Economics 
Rs.3000 

17 41959 - 41975 27.02.2019 
ABC 68&69; 

25/2/2017 
19-20 

31 Tamil 
Rs.3000 

15 41976 - 41990 08.03.2019 
NCBH 457; 

27/2/2019 
21-22 

32 Commerce 
Rs.3000 

08 41991 - 41998 08.03.2019 
ABS 133; 

5/3/2019 
22-23 

33 Physics 
Rs.3000 

10 41999 - 42008 08.03.2019 
ABC 72; 

8/3/2019 
23-24 

34 
Business 

Administration 

Rs.5000 
46 42009 - 42054 08.03.2019 

ABC 73; 

8/3/2019 25-26 

35 Mathematics 
Rs.5000 

15 42055 - 42069 13.03.2019 
SIP 494; 

12/3/2019 
27-28 

Total 
Rs.1.8 lacs 

563   
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

M V MUTHIAH GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DINDIGUL -1, 

TAMIL NADU  

NON-PLAN GRANT 2018-2019 

PURCHASE OF BOOKS UNDER THE HEAD ó 68 COST OF BOOKSô 

S.No Date Particulars Amount (Rs.) 

1 30.8.2018 Ayyanar Stores, Dindigul 10000.00 

2 11.9.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 6000.00 

3 31.8.2018 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 10000.00 

4 11.9.2018 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 5000.00 

5 20.10.2018 Ayyanar Stores, Dindigul 2500.00 

6 20.10.2018 Ayyanar Stores, Dindigul 5000.00 

7 18.10.2018 Vignyan Book Distributors, Chennai 6000.00 

8 29.10.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 4000.00 

9 12.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 10000.00 

10 12.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 5000.00 

11 17.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 10000.00 

12 17.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 5000.00 

13 19.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 2000.00 

14 19.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 4000.00 

15 14.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 10000.00 

16 21.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 5000.00 

17 14.12.2018 Ayyanar Book Store, Dindigul 5000.00 

18 17.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 10000.00 

19 17.12.2018 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 5000.00 

20 3.1.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 2000.00 

21 11.1.2019 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 3500.00 

22 24.10.2018 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 977.00 

23 25.10.2018 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 2740.00 

24 22.1.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 6260.00 

25 9.1.2019 Ayyanar Book Centre, Dindigul 14023.00 

26 14.2.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 3000.00 

27 21.2.2019 Ayyanar Book Store, Dindigul 1000.00 

28 21.2.2019 Ayyanar Book Store, Dindigul 2000.00 

29 25.2.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 3000.00 

30 25.2.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 3000.00 

31 27.2.2019 New Century Book House (P) Ltd., Dindigul 3000.00 

32 5.3.2019 Ayyanar Book Store, Dindigul 3000.00 

33 8.3.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 3000.00 

34 8.3.2019 Aathi Book Centre, Dindigul 5000.00 

35 12.3.2019 SarvodayaIlakkiyaPannai, Madurai 5000.00 

Total 180000.00 

Rs.1,80,000/-(Rupees  One Lakh Eighty Thousand only) 




